108
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Supply and install a complete emergency lighting system as described herein and shown on the drawings.
The Ready-Lite® Smart Diagnostic micro-controller board shall supply the rated load for a minimum of a 1/2
hour to 87.5% of the rated battery voltage. The unit shall be rated 120V or 347V, 60 Hz and be CSA listed.
The unit shall have an output of: V and W. The charger shall be fully computer tested and its
charge voltage factory set to ± 1% tolerance. Chargers with field-adjusted potentiometers are not acceptable. A
pulse-type charger shall be employed to promote long battery life and reduce the potential for grid corrosion.

COMMERCIAL BATTERY UNIT
new product
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES CHARGER TYPE # OF HEADS HEAD STYLE / LAMP
WATTAGE COLOUR INPUT VOLTAGE OPTIONS
(CAN BE COMBINED)
LDX1236= 36W (A)
LDX1272= 72W (A)
LDX12100= 100W (A)
LDX12130= 130W (A)
LDX24144= 144W (A)
AD= autodiagnostic
ADN= �autodiagnostic
non-audible
Blank= standard
NEXRF= �NEXUS®
Wireless
0= no heads
2= two heads
L6= 12-24V, 6W
L10= 12-24V, 10W
L15= 12-24V, 15W
BK= black1
GY= grey (standard)
1 �L15 head only
Blank= 120/347VAC input
-U277= 120/277VAC input
RFI= �120VAC radio
frequency
interference filter
RF3= �347VAC Radio
frequency
interference filter
TD= �time delay
(15 min. default)
E X A M P L E :  �L D X 2 4 - 1 4 4 U 2 L 1 5
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.